



\$~R-330

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 104/2014

M/S JANAKI DAS & CO

.....Appellant

Through: None.

versus

ANKUR KATHURIA & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDR KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

% **10.12.2024**

1. None has appeared for the parties.
2. List this matter after six weeks in due course.

PURUSHAINDR KUMAR KAURAV, J

DECEMBER 10, 2024/P/DP