



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 104/2014

M/S JANAKI DAS & CO

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Ashish Mohan, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Divij Kumar, Mr. Deepakshi Jain Vij
& Mr. Himanshu Vij, Advs.

versus

ANKUR KATHURIA & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Abhijat, Sr. Adv. with Ms. Fareha
Ahmad Khan, Mr. Akash Chandna,
Mr. Satyam Gupta & Mr.
Harshvardhan Gupta, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

28.04.2026

%

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. Trial Court record has been received, however, the same is not paginated.
3. The Registry is directed to paginate and bookmark the trial court record for perusal of this Court by the next date of hearing.
4. List for hearing on 28.07.2026.

AMIT SHARMA, J

APRIL 28, 2026/nk/ah